
Std.
1 Ingela Johansson SAAB PK 4 / 2 5 / 2 14 р. 5 / 3 12 р. 3 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 2 17 р. 26 / 13 43 р.
2 Ingrid Ljungström Norrköpings PK 3 / 1 6 / 2 14 р. 2 / 1 0 р. 3 / 1 2 / 1 1 / 1 2 р. 17 / 7 16 р.

Std.
1 Maja Schimmell Åby SK 6 / 2 4 / 2 13 р. 4 / 3 4 р. 5 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 2 17 р. 29 / 13 34 р.

Std.
1 Tomas Karlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 5 / 2 19 р. 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 24 р. 34 / 13 57 р. S
2 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 5 / 2 5 / 2 20 р. 6 / 3 12 р. 4 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 2 8 р. 31 / 13 40 р. B
3 Stellan Lundberg Valdemarsviks PSK 3 / 2 4 / 2 9 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 5 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 1 10 р. 26 / 11 32 р.
4 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 3 / 2 6 / 2 20 р. 4 / 3 2 р. 4 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 1 13 р. 24 / 11 35 р.

Std.
1 Claes Johansson SAAB PK 6 / 2 5 / 2 19 р. 6 / 3 15 р. 3 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 20 р. 31 / 13 54 р. B
2 Stig Tell Finspångs PK 6 / 2 5 / 2 18 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 4 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 2 16 р. 31 / 13 47 р. B
3 Emanuel Eriksson Linköpings SKF 5 / 2 5 / 2 16 р. 4 / 3 6 р. 4 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 2 18 р. 27 / 13 40 р.

Std.
1 Anders Larsson Finspångs PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 19 р. 6 / 3 9 р. 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 21 р. 35 / 13 49 р. S
2 Magnus Karlsson Norrköpings PK 5 / 2 5 / 2 12 р. 5 / 3 11 р. 5 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 2 13 р. 29 / 13 36 р.
3 Dennis Nordin Finspångs PK 4 / 2 5 / 2 18 р. 5 / 3 7 р. 4 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 2 14 р. 28 / 13 39 р.
4 Joakim Rudqvist Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 5 / 2 13 р. 5 / 3 8 р. 3 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 2 18 р. 26 / 12 39 р.
5 Richard Hane Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 10 р. 3 / 2 2 р. 6 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 15 р. 26 / 11 27 р.
6 Andreas Papadopoulos Norrköpings PK 5 / 2 3 / 2 7 р. 4 / 3 7 р. 3 / 1 3 / 3 5 / 2 18 р. 23 / 13 32 р.
7 Erik Wahlström Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 3 / 2 7 р. 2 / 2 2 р. 1 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 6 р. 17 / 11 15 р.
8 Hossam Soliman Norrköpings PK 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 1 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 1 4 р. 5 / 3 4 р.

Std.
1 Lars-Göran Larsson Finspångs PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 22 р. 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 2 21 р. 34 / 13 59 р. S
2 Mikael Gustavsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 25 р. 6 / 3 12 р. 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 17 р. 34 / 13 54 р. S
3 Tobias Frank Valdemarsviks PSK 5 / 2 6 / 2 25 р. 5 / 3 9 р. 6 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 2 18 р. 31 / 13 52 р. B
4 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 4 / 2 9 р. 4 / 3 8 р. 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 21 р. 31 / 13 38 р. B
5 Joakim Plejert Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 5 / 2 19 р. 5 / 3 11 р. 4 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 2 13 р. 30 / 13 43 р.
6 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 17 р. 3 / 2 8 р. 4 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 2 19 р. 29 / 11 44 р.
7 Jan Spångberg Finspångs PK 5 / 2 6 / 2 21 р. 5 / 3 8 р. 6 / 1 4 / 3 2 / 1 3 р. 28 / 12 32 р.
8 Mikael Bergman Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 5 / 2 17 р. 5 / 3 10 р. 4 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 13 р. 27 / 12 40 р.
9 Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK 4 / 1 3 / 2 8 р. 2 / 2 2 р. 5 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 2 20 р. 22 / 10 30 р.

10 Stefan Hedlund Finspångs PK 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 р. 2 / 2 1 р. 1 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 2 12 р. 20 / 12 18 р.
11 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG 4 / 2 5 / 2 16 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 2 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 2 11 р. 18 / 9 27 р.
12 Sven-Erik Egerskog Åby SK 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 р. 3 / 2 3 р. 2 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 1 5 р. 17 / 10 13 р.
13 Stefan Lundström Valdemarsviks PSK 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 р. 1 / 1 0 р. 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 14 р. 15 / 10 17 р.
14 Tomas Hedling Västra Husby SG 4 / 2 3 / 2 9 р. 2 / 2 5 р. 3 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 р. 14 / 9 16 р.
15 Joakim Andersson Valdemarsviks PSK 1 / 1 3 / 1 7 р. 3 / 3 6 р. 1 / 1 2 / 1 0 / 0 0 р. 10 / 7 13 р.

Std.
1 Henrik Neuman Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 2 21 р. 6 / 3 12 р. 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 21 р. 35 / 13 54 р. S
2 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 24 р. 5 / 3 17 р. 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 21 р. 34 / 13 62 р. S
3 Magnus Henell Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 23 р. 5 / 3 8 р. 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 16 р. 34 / 13 47 р. S
4 P-A Willners Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 2 18 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 4 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 22 р. 33 / 13 53 р. B
5 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 16 р. 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 22 р. 33 / 13 50 р. B
6 Claes Ekström Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 23 р. 6 / 3 11 р. 4 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 16 р. 33 / 13 50 р. B
7 Tony Borén Åby SK 5 / 2 4 / 2 12 р. 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 21 р. 33 / 13 49 р. B
8 Tommie Nordin Finspångs PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 14 р. 5 / 3 6 р. 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 20 р. 32 / 13 40 р. B
9 Torbjörn Nordell SAAB PK 6 / 2 5 / 2 17 р. 5 / 3 9 р. 6 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 2 18 р. 31 / 13 44 р. B

10 Roger Hellgren Finspångs PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 13 р. 4 / 3 4 р. 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 19 р. 31 / 13 36 р. B
11 Johan Molid SAAB PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 12 р. 5 / 3 5 р. 4 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 19 р. 30 / 13 36 р.
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Skytt Förening Std
1 Henrik Neuman Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 2 21 р. 6 / 3 12 р. 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 21 р. 35 / 13 54 р. S
2 Anders Larsson Finspångs PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 19 р. 6 / 3 9 р. 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 21 р. 35 / 13 49 р. S
3 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 24 р. 5 / 3 17 р. 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 21 р. 34 / 13 62 р. S
4 Lars-Göran Larsson Finspångs PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 22 р. 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 2 21 р. 34 / 13 59 р. S
5 Tomas Karlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 5 / 2 19 р. 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 24 р. 34 / 13 57 р. S
6 Mikael Gustavsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 25 р. 6 / 3 12 р. 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 17 р. 34 / 13 54 р. S
7 Magnus Henell Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 23 р. 5 / 3 8 р. 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 16 р. 34 / 13 47 р. S
8 P-A Willners Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 2 18 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 4 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 22 р. 33 / 13 53 р. B
9 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 16 р. 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 22 р. 33 / 13 50 р. B

10 Claes Ekström Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 23 р. 6 / 3 11 р. 4 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 16 р. 33 / 13 50 р. B
11 Tony Borén Åby SK 5 / 2 4 / 2 12 р. 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 21 р. 33 / 13 49 р. B
12 Tommie Nordin Finspångs PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 14 р. 5 / 3 6 р. 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 20 р. 32 / 13 40 р. B
13 Claes Johansson SAAB PK 6 / 2 5 / 2 19 р. 6 / 3 15 р. 3 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 20 р. 31 / 13 54 р. B
14 Tobias Frank Valdemarsviks PSK 5 / 2 6 / 2 25 р. 5 / 3 9 р. 6 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 2 18 р. 31 / 13 52 р. B
15 Stig Tell Finspångs PK 6 / 2 5 / 2 18 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 4 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 2 16 р. 31 / 13 47 р. B
16 Torbjörn Nordell SAAB PK 6 / 2 5 / 2 17 р. 5 / 3 9 р. 6 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 2 18 р. 31 / 13 44 р. B
17 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 5 / 2 5 / 2 20 р. 6 / 3 12 р. 4 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 2 8 р. 31 / 13 40 р. B
18 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 4 / 2 9 р. 4 / 3 8 р. 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 21 р. 31 / 13 38 р. B
19 Roger Hellgren Finspångs PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 13 р. 4 / 3 4 р. 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 19 р. 31 / 13 36 р. B
20 Joakim Plejert Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 5 / 2 19 р. 5 / 3 11 р. 4 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 2 13 р. 30 / 13 43 р.
21 Johan Molid SAAB PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 12 р. 5 / 3 5 р. 4 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 19 р. 30 / 13 36 р.
22 Magnus Karlsson Norrköpings PK 5 / 2 5 / 2 12 р. 5 / 3 11 р. 5 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 2 13 р. 29 / 13 36 р.
23 Maja Schimmell Åby SK 6 / 2 4 / 2 13 р. 4 / 3 4 р. 5 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 2 17 р. 29 / 13 34 р.
24 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 17 р. 3 / 2 8 р. 4 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 2 19 р. 29 / 11 44 р.
25 Dennis Nordin Finspångs PK 4 / 2 5 / 2 18 р. 5 / 3 7 р. 4 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 2 14 р. 28 / 13 39 р.
26 Jan Spångberg Finspångs PK 5 / 2 6 / 2 21 р. 5 / 3 8 р. 6 / 1 4 / 3 2 / 1 3 р. 28 / 12 32 р.
27 Emanuel Eriksson Linköpings SKF 5 / 2 5 / 2 16 р. 4 / 3 6 р. 4 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 2 18 р. 27 / 13 40 р.
28 Mikael Bergman Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 5 / 2 17 р. 5 / 3 10 р. 4 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 13 р. 27 / 12 40 р.
29 Ingela Johansson SAAB PK 4 / 2 5 / 2 14 р. 5 / 3 12 р. 3 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 2 17 р. 26 / 13 43 р.
30 Joakim Rudqvist Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 5 / 2 13 р. 5 / 3 8 р. 3 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 2 18 р. 26 / 12 39 р.
31 Stellan Lundberg Valdemarsviks PSK 3 / 2 4 / 2 9 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 5 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 1 10 р. 26 / 11 32 р.
32 Richard Hane Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 10 р. 3 / 2 2 р. 6 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 15 р. 26 / 11 27 р.
33 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 3 / 2 6 / 2 20 р. 4 / 3 2 р. 4 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 1 13 р. 24 / 11 35 р.
34 Andreas Papadopoulos Norrköpings PK 5 / 2 3 / 2 7 р. 4 / 3 7 р. 3 / 1 3 / 3 5 / 2 18 р. 23 / 13 32 р.
35 Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK 4 / 1 3 / 2 8 р. 2 / 2 2 р. 5 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 2 20 р. 22 / 10 30 р.
36 Stefan Hedlund Finspångs PK 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 р. 2 / 2 1 р. 1 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 2 12 р. 20 / 12 18 р.
37 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG 4 / 2 5 / 2 16 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 2 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 2 11 р. 18 / 9 27 р.
38 Erik Wahlström Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 3 / 2 7 р. 2 / 2 2 р. 1 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 6 р. 17 / 11 15 р.
39 Sven-Erik Egerskog Åby SK 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 р. 3 / 2 3 р. 2 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 1 5 р. 17 / 10 13 р.
40 Ingrid Ljungström Norrköpings PK 3 / 1 6 / 2 14 р. 2 / 1 0 р. 3 / 1 2 / 1 1 / 1 2 р. 17 / 7 16 р.
41 Stefan Lundström Valdemarsviks PSK 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 р. 1 / 1 0 р. 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 14 р. 15 / 10 17 р.
42 Tomas Hedling Västra Husby SG 4 / 2 3 / 2 9 р. 2 / 2 5 р. 3 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 р. 14 / 9 16 р.
43 Joakim Andersson Valdemarsviks PSK 1 / 1 3 / 1 7 р. 3 / 3 6 р. 1 / 1 2 / 1 0 / 0 0 р. 10 / 7 13 р.
44 Hossam Soliman Norrköpings PK 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 1 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 1 4 р. 5 / 3 4 р.
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